E482831
Ver.A2
Product features
●Differentiated structure design with appeal appearance;
 ●1060 pure aluminum heat sink and three-dimensional air
  convection guarantee good heat dissipation;
●Various beam angles,no internal fogging phenomenon by
   adopting breathing hole;

≤5
≤5
>0.95
>0.95
60°, 90° ,120°
60°, 90° ,120°
>0.95 60°, 90° ,120°
HB-UFO-80W-BNA
HB-UFO-100W-BNA
80
100
>70
>70
3000-5700
3000-5700
HB-UFO-100W-BCA 100 >703000-5700
11200
14000
14000
140
140
140
HB-UFO-150W-BNA 150 3000-5700 140 21000 >70 >0.95 60°, 90° ,120°
>0.95 60°, 90° ,120°HB-UFO-150W-BCA 150 >703000-5700 21000140
HB-UFO-200W-BNA 200 3000-5700 140 28000 >70 >0.95 60°, 90° ,120°
90-305
90-305
249-528
90-305

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
>0.95 60°, 90° ,120°
>0.95 60°, 90° ,120°
HB-UFO-100W-BSNA 100 >703000-5700
HB-UFO-100W-BSCA 100 >703000-5700
14000
14000
140
140
HB-UFO-150W-BSNA 150 3000-5700 140 21000 >70 >0.95 60°, 90° ,120°
>0.95 60°, 90° ,120°HB-UFO-150W-BSCA 150 >703000-5700 21000140
HB-UFO-200W-BSNA 200 3000-5700 140 28000 >70 >0.95 60°, 90° ,120°
90-305
249-528
90-305
249-528